WK795 - MULTI POCKET WORKWEAR TROUSERS (ex.KA795)

WK795

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@

Waist Width (B)
Inseam (A)
Outseam (A)
Hip Width (C)

COLORS:

. Black

. Convoy Grey

38
20
41
85
106
50

40

20

43

85

107
52

. Navy

42
20
45
86
108
54

44

20

47

86

108
56

MULTI POCKET WORKWEAR TROUSERS (ex.KA795)
T

s DESIGNED
WKTO WORK

MAIN FEATURES

255 g/m?

EX KA79

65% polyester/35% cotton

Zip and button fastening

Crotch seam reinforced with triple topstitching

3 front pockets, 3 rear pockets and 1 side pocket
Articulated knees for ease of movement

Certified STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX®N° CQ1007/7, IFTH

Certifications:

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:
China, India, Bangladesh

@ oA X

52025 : p. 233
52024 : p. 465

46 48 50 52 54 56 58

20 20 20 20 20 20 20
49 52 54 56 58 60 62
86 86 87 87 87 87 88
109 110 111 112 112 113 114
58 61 63 65 67 69 71
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