# WK795 MULTI POCKET WORKWEAR TROUSERS (ex.KA795)





## **MAIN FEATURES**

255 g/m<sup>2</sup>

#### EX KA795

65% polyester/35% cotton

Zip and button fastening

Crotch seam reinforced with triple topstitching

3 front pockets, 3 rear pockets and 1 side pocket

Articulated knees for ease of movement

Certified STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX®N° CQ1007/7, IFTH

#### **Country Of Origin:**

China, India, Bangladesh



**2**024: **p. 465 2**024: **p. 465** 

**2023: p. 415 2023: p. 415 2023: p. 415** 



## **SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)**

	38	40	42	44	46	48	50	52	54	56	58	
Pcs./₽	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	
Waist Width (B)	41	43	45	47	49	52	54	56	58	60	62	
Inseam (A)	85	85	86	86	86	86	87	87	87	87	88	
Outseam (A)	106	107	108	108	109	110	111	112	112	113	114	
Hip Width (C)	50	52	54	56	58	61	63	65	67	69	71	_



### **COLORS:**

Black

Convoy Grey

Navy

14 May 2024 23:59:41 Page 1 of 1